
Young Professionals

Young Professionals Contact - Position & Details

Chairman & Communications Chair

Mohd Farhan Khan (Farhan)

E:chair.iadcayp@outlook.com

Vice Chairman

Ahmed Albalushi  ,                                                                           

E:ahmed.alb7@outlook.com

QUT Student Co-Ordinator
Ryan Marsh 

E:rm4497@gmail.com

Acting Treasurer
Ashok Majjari                                                                         
E:majjari79@gmail.com

Curtin Engagement Lead TBC

Remote Social Media Chair

Azarudeen Kaja                                                                                       

E : azarudeen906@gmail.com

Executive Committee Member 
Mahiraj Thakor                                                                                      

E:mahiraj97@gmail.com

Executive Committee Member 

Nilesh Pateliya                                                                                       

E:nileshpateliya109@gmail.com

IADC Australasia Chapter 

2024/2025 Office Bearers

Chairman-Onshore - Luke Smith - luke.a.smith@ventia.com  +61 (0) 447 209 041

Chairman-Offshore - Duncan Coulson - dcoulson@dodi.com +61 (0) 438 606 531

Vice-Chairman - Brennan Reid - brennan@morpheusenergy.com.au - +61 (0) 439 148 848

Treasurer/Secretary  Megan Scott - iadc-acsecretary@outlook.com  +61 (0) 414 755 720
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